
1 6

5 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 4,42  2.96     2.42    1ro WIN 3 3,50  2.96     2.12   

2do PLACE 1       5,32  3.88    2do PLACE 1       11,04  5.10   

3ro SHOW 4              2.40    3ro SHOW 9              3.36   

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,80 $2.00 QU paid 19,30

$2.00 EXACTA 5/1 paid $21.80 $2.00 EX 3/1 paid $50.68 $2.00 SU 3/1/9/8 paid $345.68

$2.00 TRIFECTA 5/1/4 paid $56.62 $2.00 TR 3/1/9 paid $158.46

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 5/1/4/6 paid $132.76 $2.00 DD 3/3 paid $16.92

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/3/3 paid $163.08

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 8,64  4.14     3.12    1ro WIN 1 4,58  3.00     2.30   

2do PLACE 3       4,54  3.32    2do PLACE 4       6,18  3.42   

3ro SHOW 2              3.34    3ro SHOW 5              4.74   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 19,60 $2.00 QU paid 14,20

$2.00 EX 7/3 paid $26.36 $2.00 SU 7/3/2/4 paid $395.52 $2.00 EX 1/4 paid $20.18 $2.00 SU 1/4/5/3 paid $402.20

$2.00 TR 7/3/2 paid $149.76 $2.00 TR 1/4/5 paid $147.30

$2.00 DD 5/7 paid $17.38 $2.00 DD 3/1 paid $9.12

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/3/1 paid $55.90

3 8

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 5,40  2.98     2.32    1ro WIN 3 5,92  3.54     2.60   

2do PLACE 6       4,42  2.76    2do PLACE 6       6,82  6.72   

3ro SHOW 4              2.72    3ro SHOW 1              3.18   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,90 $2.00 QU paid 20,20

$2.00 EX 3/6 paid $25.72 $2.00 SU 3/6/4/7 paid $313.58 $2.00 EX 3/6 paid $59.14 $2.00 SU 3/6/1/5 paid $2,620.34

$2.00 TR 3/6/4 paid $75.10 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/3 paid $52.10 $2.00 TR 3/6/1 paid $259.00

$2.00 DD 7/3 paid $31.04 $2.00 DD 1/3 paid $15.68

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/1/3 paid $36.00

4 9

1 SC# 12 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 7,96  4.40     2.62    1ro WIN 11 15,34  6.26     5.50   

2do PLACE 4       4,42  2.64    2do PLACE 2       6,38  4.68   

3ro SHOW 1              2.10    3ro SHOW 5              21.68   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 17,60 $2.00 QU paid 48,90 $2.00 DD 3/8 paid $4.88

$2.00 EX 3/4 paid $25.34 $2.00 SU 3/4/1/2 paid $203.02 $2.00 EX 11/2 paid $105.22 $2.00 DD 3/11 paid $34.86

$2.00 TR 3/4/1 paid $55.62 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/3/3 paid $139.20 $2.00 TR 11/2/5 paid $2,002 $2.00 SU 11/2/5/1 paid $3,002

$2.00 DD 3/3 paid $73.74 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/3/8 paid $10.56

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/3/11 paid $120.56

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2-4,10/1/3/11 (4 right) paid $431.00

5

10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 7,56  4.90     3.28   

2do PLACE 1       8,28  5.86   

3ro SHOW 9              11.30   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 31,30

$2.00 EX 3/1 paid $43.04 $2.00 SU 3/1/9/6 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 3/1/9 paid $583.90 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/3/3 paid $160.10

$2.00 DD 3/3 paid $43.66

$2.00 PICK FOUR 7/2,3/3/3 (4 right) paid $625.82

8,13,14,15,16

SUBSTITUTO:

SUBSTITUTO:

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 2,4,10

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 13,14,15,16

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO: 6,7,8,9

SUBSTITUTO: 2

SUBSTITUTO:

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

SUBSTITUTO:

CHURCHILL DOWNS

quarta-feira, 12 de novembro de 2025

2

CARRERA/RACE

R00/0704 R-CA-07


